
2008 Short Course National Championships

Atlanta, Georgia

Event 9 4 DEC 2008 ­ 19:40 Women's 4x100 yards Medley Relay Timed Final

Dec. 4­6, 2008

RESULTS SUMMARY
Résumé des résultats

Record Club (Relay) Location DateSplits
AR  3:29.06 USA ­ Arizona Columbus (USA) 20 MAR 200825.09 51.67 1:18.76 1:49.99

2:14.11 2:42.05 3:03.84

US  3:29.06 USA ­ Arizona Columbus (USA) 20 MAR 200825.09 51.67 1:18.76 1:49.99
2:14.11 2:42.05 3:03.84

CR  3:38.47 USA ­ Univ. Of California Berkeley Atlanta (USA) 29 NOV 200726.23 54.97 1:24.00 1:57.65
2:21.67 2:49.56 3:12.79

Club

Event No. 9

Rank Lane R.T.NameHeat Time Time
Behind

50yd 100yd

UF­FL ­ University Of Florida A5  3:34.661 CR2  
SPOFFORTH Gemma  0.60 51.62   25.01    51.62
ROGERS Lindsay  0.26 1:53.30   28.29  1:01.68
LAGO Julianne  0.27 2:46.06   24.26    52.76
STAFFORD Shara  0.39 3:34.66   22.98    48.60

KINGPN ­ King Aquatic Club A2  3:36.252     1.592  
JENNINGS Leona  0.63 54.86   27.09    54.86
KUKORS Ariana  0.27 1:54.67   27.91    59.81
MARCHAND Lindsey  0.08 2:47.17   24.59    52.50
JASMER Kim  0.01 3:36.25   23.14    49.08

AU­SE ­ Auburn University Swim Team A4  3:39.273     4.612  
MARIK Melissa  0.64 54.51   26.45    54.51
LAWRENCE Micah  0.15 1:57.01   29.14  1:02.50
OHLGREN Ava  0.20 2:50.14   24.80    53.13
VANDERPOOL­WALLACE Arianna 0.43 3:39.27   23.50    49.13

SMU­NT ­ Southern Methodist University A8  3:41.314     6.652  
SVENDSEN Therese  0.75 55.04   27.07    55.04
CALLAGHAN Devon  0.40 1:57.62   28.94  1:02.58
BLACKMAN Candace  0.31 2:52.41   25.52    54.79
VAN DEN BRANDEN Sascha  0.21 3:41.31   23.35    48.90

UF­FL ­ University Of Florida B3  3:42.865     8.202  
PROUD Stephanie  0.60 54.36   26.71    54.36
SMITH Kirsten  0.18 1:58.86   30.26  1:04.50
BATEMAN Sarah  0.68 2:53.16   25.36    54.30
KEMP Elizabeth  0.19 3:42.86   23.80    49.70

SPA­FL ­ Saint Petersburg Aquatics A1  3:42.926     8.262  
ROMANO Megan  0.73 54.81   26.66    54.81
MARGALIS Melanie  0.26 1:57.48   28.94  1:02.67
COLEMAN Katie  0.26 2:53.13   26.10    55.65
FREHLING Kaitlin 3:42.92   23.38    49.79

AQJTMN ­ Aquajets Swim Team A6  3:43.987     9.324  
FOSTER Taylor  0.65 57.60   27.85    57.60
DUNCAN Abby  0.44 1:59.34   28.61  1:01.74
BOOTSMA Rachel  0.45 2:53.63   25.26    54.29
BEHRENS Tess  0.41 3:43.98   23.79    50.35

FSU­FL ­ Florida State University A3  3:44.388     9.723  
SARANDOS Stephanie  0.69 56.13   27.41    56.13
HOLDERNESS Georgia  0.28 1:58.12   29.16  1:01.99
HENDRY C J  0.27 2:53.63   25.66    55.51
STEINHAUER Stevi ­0.01 3:44.38   23.82    50.75

UOFLKY ­ University Of Louisville A5  3:44.549     9.881  
THOMPSON Raine  0.69 56.09   27.45    56.09
BERGSTROM Therese  0.16 1:57.36   28.28  1:01.27
LILLIESTROM Fanny  0.29 2:53.48   25.65    56.12
DISHUCK Anna  0.24 3:44.54   24.36    51.06

UA­SE ­ University Of Alabama A7  3:44.7910    10.132  
ANGLE Allyson  0.70 56.50   27.47    56.50
ZBLEWSKI Maggie  0.11 2:00.50   29.70  1:04.00
BRINKS Hannah  0.16 2:54.75   24.90    54.25
PERSSON Ida  0.43 3:44.79   24.25    50.04
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Rank Lane R.T.NameHeat Time Time
Behind

50yd 100yd

AGUAMR ­ Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics A4  3:46.1011    11.441  
SHIOTA Lili  0.58 56.03   26.90    56.03
ZHU Annie  0.00 1:59.03   29.38  1:03.00
NEAL Lia  0.46 2:55.30   26.22    56.27
GIBERSON Sara  0.67 3:46.10   24.30    50.80

AU­SE ­ Auburn University Swim Team B6  3:46.2912    11.632  
MCLANE Julianne M  0.66 55.17   26.74    55.17
MACGREGOR Abby  0.29 1:59.13   29.62  1:03.96
WINTERS Kelsey  0.28 2:54.86   25.78    55.73
VON JOUANNE Jenny  0.29 3:46.29   24.26    51.43

GT­GA ­ Georgia Tech A2  3:46.6813    12.021  
HATTEBERG Heidi  0.52 57.14   28.09    57.14
PUCCI Lisa  0.11 2:01.09   29.33  1:03.95
O'DONNELL Erin  0.19 2:56.44   25.44    55.35
KWASNIK Agatha  0.29 3:46.68   23.85    50.24

MAC­NC ­ Swimmac Carolina A5  3:47.1014    12.445  
DARMODY Kellie  0.59 56.21   27.42    56.21
MCDONOUGH Christen  0.62    30.15
LEIKER Amber 2:56.04                 
ORMAND Sam  0.32 3:47.10   24.49    51.06

DACAPC ­ De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A4  3:47.2515    12.593  
DELISLE Laurence  0.61 56.34   27.63    56.34
CHEN Eva  0.43 2:01.97   31.34  1:05.63
DRYSDALE Emma  0.22 2:57.39   25.51    55.42
SCHAEFER Madeline  0.33 3:47.25   23.93    49.86

SPA­FL ­ Saint Petersburg Aquatics B1  3:47.6116    12.951  
PIPER Lauren  0.64 56.56   27.20    56.56
RORER Tracy  0.32 1:59.87   29.20  1:03.31
KRAUSS Kelsey  0.28 2:55.33   25.44    55.46
EVANS Allie  0.24 3:47.61   24.95    52.28

RAYSGA ­ Stingrays A2  3:48.3517    13.694  
REISINGER Erin  0.60 54.46   26.52    54.46
POLLEY Kristine  0.61 1:58.56   30.08  1:04.10
BOSMA Samantha  0.36 2:55.06   26.11    56.50
CIESIELSKI Courtney  0.59 3:48.35   25.47    53.29

BAC­WI ­ Badger Aquatics Club A6  3:48.8518    14.191  
POWELL Jackie  0.57 56.18   27.83    56.18
VAN HOUT Aja  0.36 2:01.21   30.10  1:05.03
SODERHOLM Rebecca  0.51 2:57.87   26.45    56.66
MARTIN Ruby  0.34 3:48.85   24.36    50.98

UA­SE ­ University Of Alabama B3  3:49.2919    14.631  
CRADDOCK Cassie  0.69 56.37   26.92    56.37
BUSCH Britney  0.03 2:01.21   30.13  1:04.84
SCHWEE Suzanne  0.28 2:57.34   25.96    56.13
BALDI Brooke  0.24 3:49.29   24.20    51.95

LINSGA ­ Marietta Marlins, Inc A3  3:50.8720    16.215  
STEWART Kylie  0.70 56.80   27.85    56.80
ZACHENSKY Kim  0.29 2:00.94   29.56  1:04.14
PETERS Courtney  0.36 2:57.38   26.39    56.44
CRENSHAW Ansley  0.48 3:50.87   25.61    53.49

DM­NT ­ Dallas Mustangs A1  3:51.7121    17.053  
BRANDT Claire  0.62 58.00   28.43    58.00
TOLEDO Marylyn  0.52 2:02.67   30.77  1:04.67
WEICKGENANT Catia  0.45 2:59.07   26.48    56.40
ARNOLD Allison  0.26 3:51.71   25.35    52.64

UCONCT ­ University Of Connecticut A7  3:52.2222    17.561  
MCLAUGHLIN Erin  0.69 58.03   28.30    58.03
KEMPTON Kristalynn  0.49 2:01.68   29.88  1:03.65
DEVINNEY Katie  0.39 2:59.54   27.23    57.86
DRINKA Anna  0.25 3:52.22   24.95    52.68
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DYNAGA ­ Dynamo Swim Club A7  3:52.5123    17.854  
STAFFORD Nicole  0.71 57.95   27.90    57.95
SCHICK Taylor  0.41 2:03.65   30.49  1:05.70
SMITH Lindzi  0.51 2:59.77   26.16    56.12
WEBER Lexi  0.32 3:52.51   24.88    52.74

CW­MI ­ Club Wolverine A7  3:52.9424    18.283  
DEMONTE Anna  0.66 58.24   28.64    58.24
HALL Marybeth  0.33 2:04.27   30.74  1:06.03
COHAGEN Ashley  0.17 3:01.08   25.72    56.81
COWLEY Johanna  0.32 3:52.94   24.58    51.86

VILLMA ­ Villanova Wildcat Swimming A6  3:53.2325    18.573  
MORDEN Marlee  0.70 59.64   29.00    59.64
MCILVAIN Kerri  0.42 2:02.09   28.83  1:02.45
STETSON Liz  0.46 3:01.75   26.99    59.66
CZAR Sarah  0.49 3:53.23   24.93    51.48

WESTWI ­ Waukesha Express Swim Team A5  3:53.5226    18.863  
ARMSTRONG Stephanie  0.67 58.06   27.73    58.06
SCHWABE Emily  0.37 2:02.72   30.64  1:04.66
GORENC Arianna  0.42 3:00.40   26.44    57.68
BORJA Elise  0.22 3:53.52   25.11    53.12

SYRUNI ­ Syracuse University A4  3:53.7827    19.124  
ROTH Catrina  0.71 56.74   27.12    56.74
STEIN Danielle  0.40 2:03.48   31.17  1:06.74
MAZZETTA Natalie  0.14 3:01.01   26.71    57.53
O'HARA Katlin  0.38 3:53.78   24.89    52.77

BAD­MR ­ Badger Swim Club A8  3:54.9128    20.253  
HUGHES Katie  0.62 57.37   28.31    57.37
FENN Meaghan  0.40 2:04.20   31.50  1:06.83
CIARDIELLO Courtney  0.42 3:01.21   26.38    57.01
SCILUFO Taylor  0.20 3:54.91   25.51    53.70

UASCOH ­ Upper Arlington Swim Club A2  3:57.7429    23.083  
WARMOLTS Jenny  0.64 58.57   28.47    58.57
WAGNER Nicole  0.41 2:07.03   31.39  1:08.46
CHIN Abby  0.06 3:02.94   25.82    55.91
SULLIVAN Kerry  0.23 3:57.74   25.34    54.80

PAC­IL ­ Patriot Aquatic Club A5  3:58.5630    23.904  
CUNNINGHAM Erin  0.68 58.78   28.44    58.78
VANLIESHOUT Emma  0.11 2:06.01   30.89  1:07.23
ALLAND Victoria  0.24 3:04.76   27.34    58.75
CLARK Madeline  0.09 3:58.56   25.08    53.80

NAACOH ­ New Albany Aquatic Club A3  3:59.4331    24.774  
DENGLER Molly  0.72 59.19   28.85    59.19
LAWHORN Maddie  0.47 2:05.56   30.22  1:06.37
FISCHBACH Courtney  0.47 3:07.34   27.95  1:01.78
MCNAMEE Julianne  0.44 3:59.43   24.24    52.09

WESTWI ­ Waukesha Express Swim Team B4  4:02.3932    27.735  
SKENANDORE Kayla  0.83 1:03.74   30.22  1:03.74
BROOKS Anna  0.64 2:11.32   31.76  1:07.58
SCHROEDER Katherine ­0.03 3:09.20   26.44    57.88
SHEEHAN Courtney  0.25 4:02.39   25.11    53.19

SA­GA ­ Swim Atlanta A8   DSQ   1  
MANGIMELLI Jana  0.62 54.90   26.76    54.90
TREIBLE Julia ­0.04
HOLCOMBE Haley
WEIR Amanda

Legend:

CR DSQ R.T.Disqualified Reaction time
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